cm 9-331 .fay 1963)	UNITED STATES	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*	Budget Bureau No. 42-R1424.  5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.	
DES	GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	TMENT OF THE INTERICR verse side)		
SUNDRY (Do not use this form for Use "/	Jicarilla Contract #95 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME 7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME			
OIL GAS WELL O				
2 NAME OF OPERATOR	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME			
Mobil Oil Corporat	Jicarilla "G"  9. WELL NO.			
P. O. Box 633, Mid	7A			
4 LOCATION OF WELL (Report lo See also space 17 below.) At burface	Blanco-Mesaverde & Gavlin Pictured Cliffs			
990' FNL & 990'	FWL, Sec. 36, T27N, R3W		11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA	
14. PERMIT NO.	15. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF,	RT. GR. etc.)	Sec. 36, T27N, R3W	
IT. PERSIT NO.	7272' GR		Rio Arriba New Mexico	
16. <b>Ch</b>	eck Appropriate Box To Indicate N	ature of Notice, Report, or C	Other Data	
NOTICE	OF INTENTION TO:	SUBSEQ	UENT REPORT OF:	
TEST WATER SHUT-OFF FRACTURE TREAT SHOOT OR ACIDIZE REPAIR WELL (Other) Change We	PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPLETE ABANDON* CHANGE PLANS  11 Number	WATER SHUT-OFF  FRACTURE TREATMENT SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING  (Other) (NOTE: Report results	REPAIRING WELL  ALTERING CASING  ABANDONMENT*  s of multiple completion on Well  detion Report and Log form.)	
The number of requirements	this well is being change of tne New Mexico Oil Cons	ed from #11 to #7A to ervation Commission.		
			AUG 20 1975	
	·			
18. I hereby certify that the fo	7	Proration Staff Assis	stant <sub>DATE</sub> 8-14-75	
(This space for Federal or	State office use)			
APPROVED BYCONDITIONS OF APPROV	AL, IF ANY:		DATE	
da				

\*See Instructions on Reverse Side

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

l berg or		I.	ease			Well No.			
Mobil Oil Corporation			Jicarilla "G"			7A			
Unit Letter Section 3	_	wnship 27-N	Range 3-W	County	o Arriba				
Actual Factage Location of Well:									
Ground Level affect.	Producing Formati	on F	9001	feet from the	Dedico	line			
7272'	Mesaverd		Blanco Mes			) (2 Wells) Acres			
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.									
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).									
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling.etc?									
Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation									
1 10 4013									
If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated to reverse side of this form if necessary.)									
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by community atron, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-									
sion.		000-501-5			-,	3 27 33 33 33			
Fnd. GLO	HECTERRIE PER PH	<del>ñimiñimimindh</del>	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	······	CER	TIFICATION			
I.P. w/			1	GLO I.P.	I hereby certify	that the information con-			
Brass & Cap	İ		'w/Bra '	ss Cap	tained herein Is	true and complete to the			
990' 7A	1		·   ※	7	best of my know	ledge and belief.			
THE O	1		1	GLO I.P. ss Cap	Norme	ond			
I.P. W/ Brass 34 Cap  990' This replace	+	-			A. D. Bor	nd			
This replace	 	d Audust 7 107	to show a	E bossocrad	Proration S	Staff Assistant			
well number.		d August 7, 197 nged from #11 t			Mobil Oil (	Corporation			
replaces 6-1	<del>02 on file t</del>	e show revised	acreage ded	ication :	Date August 14,	1975			
* E	igentanti irriirrii '	3 6							
	1		į		I hereby certify	that the well location			
90	1	•			shown on this pi	at was plotted from field			
ψ.					l .	surveys made by me or fision, and that the same			
					is true and con	rect to the best of my			
	+-7271	1 _ R3W	<del> </del>		on roogs and b				
	i			·	Date Surveyed				
	İ								
	i		 		Registered Professional Condition Land Surve	•			
Fnd. GLO I.P.	W/Brass Cap		! !						
					Certificate No.	,			
0 330 660 90	1320 1650 1980 2	2310 2640 2000	1500 1000	500 0	1				

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

Effective 1-1-65 All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Lease Well No. Mcbil Oil Corporation Jicarilla "G" 7A Unit Letter Section Township Range County 27-N D 36 3-W Rio Arriba Actual Footage Location of Well: 990 990' North West leet from the line and feet from the Producing Formation Ground Level r.lev. Dedicated Acreage: 72721 Pictured Cliffs Gavlin Pictured Cliffs 160 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests onsolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? Yes If answer is "yes," type of consolidation No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consol de of :his form if necessary.)\_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by commun forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION nd. GLO Fnd. GLO I.P. I.P. w/ w/Brass Cap I hereby certify that the information con-Brass tained herein Is true and complete to the Cap best of my knowledge and belief. 390 7A I A. D. Bond Position Proration Staff Assistant Company Mobil Oil Corporation August 14, 1975 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field T27N notes of actual surveys made by me or R3W under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. August 4, 1975 This replaces | C-102 dated August 7, 1975 to show corrected Date Surveyed well number. | Number changed from #11 to 7A. Carson, Jr Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Fnd. GLO I.P w/3rass Cap

1320 1650

1980 2310

2000

Certificate No.

500

5063